
 

Himachal Pradesh Public Service Commission Combined merit list for 

the post of Emergency Operation Centre Incharge Cum Documentation 

Coordinator in the Deptt. of Revenue (Disaster Management Cell), H.P. 

Date(s) of Personality Test(s): 23.10.2024 to 26.10.2024 

Sr. 

No. 
Roll No. 

Names of the 

candidates 

S/Sh./Ms. 

Category 
Screening  Test 

score 
Pers. Test Score 

1 19070055 Robin Kumar UR 52.00 68.00 

2 19070042 Pradeep Kumar UR 59.00 66.00 

3 19070105 Praveen Bhardwaj UR 58.75 65.00 

4 19070120 Chander Kant UR 54.75 65.00 

5 19070030 Gaurav Mehta UR 50.75 64.00 

6 19070067 Rajneesh Kumar UR 50.00 63.00 

7 19070059 Bhanu Sharma UR 60.00 62.00 

8 19070187 Prashant SC of HP 56.00 62.00 

9 19070155 Shakti Kumar UR 53.25 62.00 

10 19070128 Samiksha Sharma UR 57.25 60.00 

11 19070159 Sangeeta UR 44.50 60.00 

12 19070027 Vijay Singh UR 44.00 60.00 

13 19070054 Dheeraj Kumar OBC of HP 58.25 58.00 

14 19070056 Chandan Rathore SC of HP 39.75 58.00 

15 19070149 Kuldeep Singh SC of HP 36.75 58.00 

16 19070131 Rajan Kumar UR 65.25 56.00 

17 19070151 Sumit Gupta UR 52.50 55.00 

18 19070177 Brijesh Saklani UR 47.50 55.00 

19 19070070 Preeti Negi ST as UR 46.25 55.00 

20 19070176 Vikash Sharma UR 49.50 53.00 

21 19070163 Vikas Sharma UR 48.25 53.00 

22 19070134 Abhishek Kumar SC of HP 46.50 53.00 

23 19070121 Rakesh Kumar SC of HP 47.25 52.00 

24 19070106 Arun Kumar ST as UR 54.25 50.00 

25 19070150 Nishtha Gautam UR 44.50 50.00 



26 19070024 Ritesh Kumar SC of HP 42.50 50.00 

27 19070022 Anita Thakur UR 50.75 48.00 

28 19070179 
Kalzang Chhunit 

Dunny 
ST as UR 48.00 48.00 

29 19070019 Vijender UR 44.00 43.00 

30 19070003 Meenakshi UR 54.00 Absent 

31 19070180 Mohd. Arshi Khan UR 50.50 Absent 

32 19070124 Manoj Kumar SC of HP 47.25 Absent 

 

     Cut Off Marks 

Sr. 

No. 

Category Minimum Pass Marks 

in Personality Test 

Cut off marks of Personality 

Test 

1 UR 45 62 

2 OBC of HP 35 58 

3 SC of HP 35 58 

 

 

 

 



Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category Marks Remarks

1 68 19070131 D 939355 UNRESERVED-- 65.25

2 33 19070059 D 955220 UNRESERVED-- 60.00

3 23 19070042 D 955225 UNRESERVED-- 59.00

4 51 19070105 D 955120 UNRESERVED-- 58.75

5 9 19070017 D 955605 UNRESERVED-- 57.75 Rejected

6 42 19070087 D 954504 UNRESERVED-- 57.75 Rejected

7 66 19070128 D 955148 UNRESERVED-- 57.25

8 59 19070120 D 936574

UNRESERVED-WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMEN 54.75

9 52 19070106 D 955166 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 54.25

10 2 19070003 D 955246 UNRESERVED-- 54.00

11 20 19070036 D 945079 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 54.00 Rejected

12 78 19070155 D 954617 UNRESERVED-- 53.25

13 80 19070158 B 955236 UNRESERVED-- 53.25 Rejected

14 75 19070151 D 955143 UNRESERVED-- 52.50

15 29 19070055 D 955178 UNRESERVED-- 52.00

16 94 19070186 D 955421 UNRESERVED-- 51.50 Rejected

17 41 19070081 D 947102 UNRESERVED-- 51.00 Rejected

18 12 19070022 D 955277 UNRESERVED-- 50.75

19 16 19070030 D 947290 UNRESERVED-- 50.75

20 91 19070180 D 955245 UNRESERVED-- 50.50

21 96 19070190 B 952094 UNRESERVED-- 50.50 Rejected

22 35 19070067 D 943509 UNRESERVED-- 50.00

23 93 19070184 B 937905 UNRESERVED-- 50.00 Rejected

24 87 19070176 D 951832 UNRESERVED-- 49.50

25 34 19070063 A 955472 UNRESERVED-- 49.00 Rejected

26 3 19070005 D 955189 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 48.25 Rejected

27 84 19070163 D 955152 UNRESERVED-- 48.25

28 90 19070179 D 955127 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 48.00

29 88 19070177 D 943362 UNRESERVED-- 47.50

30 43 19070088 D 951715 UNRESERVED-- 47.00 Rejected

31 37 19070070 D 951822 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 46.25

32 74 19070150 D 937434 UNRESERVED-- 44.50

33 81 19070159 D 955378 UNRESERVED-- 44.50

34 11 19070019 D 955539 UNRESERVED-- 44.00

35 15 19070027 D 955149 UNRESERVED-- 44.00

36 22 19070039 D 955259 UNRESERVED-- 43.50

37 38 19070071 D 939344 UNRESERVED-- 43.00 Rejected

38 40 19070080 B 955278 UNRESERVED-- 42.75 Rejected

39 72 19070145 D 953338 UNRESERVED-- 42.75

Score list for the post of Emergency Operation Centre Incharge Cum Documentation Coordinator in 

the Deptt. of Revenue (Disaster Management Cell), H.P.

No of Post(s)=06 (Unreserved)

No of Candidates Qualified = 06 X 06 = 36+03 = 39



40 65 19070127 D 955204 UNRESERVED-- 42.00

41 18 19070033 D 955215 UNRESERVED-- 41.25

42 14 19070026 D 939294 UNRESERVED-- 41.00

43 45 19070092 D 955703 UNRESERVED-- 40.25

44 53 19070107 D 955357 UNRESERVED-- 40.00

45 17 19070032 D 939312 UNRESERVED-- 39.50

46 7 19070012 B 938031 UNRESERVED-- 38.00

47 86 19070174 D 955383 UNRESERVED-- 38.00

48 85 19070166 D 955200 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 37.75

49 62 19070123 D 955170 UNRESERVED-- 37.00

50 6 19070010 D 950131 UNRESERVED-- 36.75

51 71 19070141 D 944712 UNRESERVED-- 35.50

52 82 19070160 D 955156 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 35.25

53 89 19070178 D 940032 UNRESERVED-- 34.75

54 55 19070111 D 955642 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 34.25

55 57 19070117 D 955292 UNRESERVED-- 34.00

56 70 19070139 B 955412 UNRESERVED-- 33.75

57 97 19070192 D 955514 UNRESERVED-- 33.50

58 64 19070126 C 955251 UNRESERVED-- 31.50

59 79 19070157 D 955448 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 31.25

60 92 19070181 B 937359 UNRESERVED-- 31.00

61 26 19070051 D 955289 UNRESERVED-- 30.00

62 31 19070057 D 955354 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 30.00

63 39 19070076 D 955581 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 29.25

64 48 19070096 B 942464 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 28.25

65 27 19070052 D 955137 UNRESERVED-- 27.00

66 76 19070152 C 936435 UNRESERVED-- 27.00

67 47 19070095 D 955418 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 26.25

68 25 19070044 C 937259 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 25.50

69 50 19070102 C 937097 UNRESERVED-- 24.00

70 54 19070108 B 945784 UNRESERVED-- 23.25

71 46 19070093 D 955594 UNRESERVED-- 21.75

72 21 19070038 B 937125 UNRESERVED-- 21.50

73 44 19070091 C 938120 UNRESERVED-- 21.50

74 10 19070018 A 942099 UNRESERVED-- 21.25

75 24 19070043 C 937101 UNRESERVED-- 16.75

76 8 19070014 C 943721 UNRESERVED-- 15.25

77 83 19070161 B 937950 UNRESERVED-- 12.75

78 1 19070002 C 941401 UNRESERVED-- 9.50

79 77 19070153 C 955312 UNRESERVED-- 7.50

80 95 19070187 D 955264 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 56.00

81 60 19070121 D 955261 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 47.25

82 63 19070124 D 955167 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 47.25

83 69 19070134 D 955519 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 46.50

84 13 19070024 D 939413 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 42.50

85 30 19070056 D 936446 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 39.75

No. of Post(s)=02



86 49 19070100 D 938171 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 36.75 Rejected

87 73 19070149 D 955346 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 36.75

88 19 19070035 B 936441

SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-

WARD OF EX-SERVICEMEN 27.50 Rejected

89 36 19070068 B 936526 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 24.00 Rejected

90 4 19070006 B 937647 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 22.00 Rejected

91 28 19070054 D 941185 O B C  OF HP-- 58.25

92 58 19070119 D 955637 O B C  OF HP-- 42.00 Rejected

93 56 19070114 A 939634 O B C  OF HP-- 28.50 Rejected

94 5 19070008 B 955691 O B C  OF HP-- 21.50 Rejected

95 67 19070130 D 939853 O B C  OF HP-- 21.50 Rejected

96 61 19070122 B 955297

ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 

SECTION OF H.P.-- 31.75 Rejected

97 32 19070058 D 955677

ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 

SECTION OF H.P.-- 19.00

No of Candidates Qualified =  01

No of Candidates Qualified = 11

No. of Post(s)=02

No. of Post(s)=02


